	■ Supports aggregate data rates of 400Gbps (PAM4)
	■ 400G OSFP Finned Top Design
	■ Compatible with IEEE 802.3bj and IEEE 802.3cd
	■ Straight and break out assembly configurations
available
	■ Customized EEPROM mapping for cable signature
	■ 26AWG and 30AWG cable
	■ Switches, servers and routers

2.5 26
3 26
Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Nvidia MCP7Y60-H001-A MSA AN-O400G2Q56-DAC-1M
Nvidia MCP7Y60-H01A-A MSA AN-O400G2Q56-DAC-1.5M
Nvidia MCP7Y60-H002-A MSA AN-O400G2Q56-DAC-2M
Nvidia MCP7Y60-H02A-A MSA AN-O400G2Q56-DAC-2.5M
Nvidia MCP7Y60-H003-A MSA AN-O400G2Q56-DAC-3M